
Support: (804) 897-8347, option 2 or through client portal
Finance: (804) 897-8347, option 3 or finance@proactive-info.com

Client Success Manager
Marissa Binck: (804) 897-8347 x 6113 
mbinck@proactive-info.com

Technical Alignment Manager
Brandon Walcott: (804) 637-6590
bwalcott@proactive-info.com

Project Manager
Kyle Newman: (804) 823-7550
knewman@proactive-info.com

Virtual Chief Information Officers
Angela Davis: (804) 399-7888
adavis@proactive-info.com
Cari Grafton: (804) 897-8347 x 6111
cgrafton@proactive-info.com

Sales Director
Chris Harris: (804) 897-8347 x 6110
charris@proactive-info.com

Visit our website, subscribe to our blog, and follow us on
Facebook and LinkedIn to get the latest info on technology,
cybersecurity best practices, and our product offerings. 
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